 D U C T M A T E
• Simple Installation Process
• Can Be Installated On-Site
• No Special Tools Required
• Available In Sizes 8”-56” In Standard 2” Increments
• Available In Specialty Metals
Modular Oval Connector
Oval Duct Connection System

Gasket:
Ductmate® Neoprene
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: EFO20GA†
Semi-Circular End Piece Endset Size Straight Flange Sections Alloy
Example: EFO
• EFO = Econoflange Oval
semi-circular end piece
Example: 12
(2 Endset Are Needed For A Full Connection)
Example: EF20
• EF=Straight Flange lengths
Order in 10’ or 20’ lengths
• Assembly required, straights must be
assembled to end sets
Example: GA
• GA=Galvanized
• GN=Galvannealed
• AZ=Aluminized
• PVC=PVC Coated**
12=12”
14=14”
16=16”
18=18”
20=20”
22=22”
24=24”
26=26”
28=28”
30=30”
32=32”
34=34”
36=36”
*
* Larger sizes also available
** Lead time on PVC coils is 3½ weeks for the coil to arrive at our plant.  Production and Shipping times still have to be factored in.
† EconoFlange Oval can be provided without end connector due to major and minor dimensions of duct, consult Ductmate for more information.
L I M I T E D  P R O D U C T  W A R R A N T Y
Ductmate warrants that Econoflange Oval, when properly installed and maintained, will be free from defects in material and workmanship, and will comply with all written specifications made by Ductmate at the
time of sale.  Ductmate’s warranty shall run for a period of one year from the date of manufacture.
Warranty Limitation
The warranty stated above is in lieu of all other warranties, express or implied, including but not limited to the implied warranties of MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
Although Ductmate may have suggested the product, or provided written or oral advice to the Purchaser, it is the Purchaser’s responsibility to test and determine the suitability of Econoflange Oval, for the intended
use and purpose, and Purchaser and/or its customer assumes all risk and liability whatsoever regarding such suitability.
Limitation of Liability
In the event of a breach of the above warranty, Ductmate’s sole obligation, and Purchaser’s sole and exclusive remedy, shall be, at Ductmate’s option, repair or replacement of any defective products, or refund of an
applicable portion of the purchase price.  Ductmate shall have no liability for costs of removal or reinstallation of the product.  The Purchaser agrees that no other remedy, including but not limited to loss of profits, loss
sales, injury to person or property, or any other special, incidental or consequential damages, shall be available to the Purchaser for any claim arising out of this Agreement, regardless of whether such claim is made in
contract or in tort, including strict liability in tort.  In no event will Ductmate be obligated to pay damages to the Purchaser in any amount exceeding the purchase price that the Purchaser paid to Ductmate for the
allegedly defective product.
1. Measure your preformed
ductwork and cut the
straight flanges for the
ECONOflange Oval.
2. Weld the end sets flat to
the straight flanges to form
the completed frame.
 I N S T A L L A T I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S
3. Begin seating the ECONOflange
Oval frame.  Seat ECONOflange
Oval onto the duct so the flange is

1” Insulation
2” Insulation
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: 1IRO30GAPSA
Insulation Thickness Size of Inner Diameter Straight Flange Sections Alloy Adhesive
1IR = 1”
2IR = 2”
*8=8”
*10=10”
12= 2”
14=14”
16=16”
18=18”
20=20”
22=22”
24=24”
26=26”
28=28”
30=30”
32=32”
34=34”
36=36”
*
Example: 1IR20
• 1IR=1" Straight Flange lengths
Order in 10’ or 20’ lengths
• 2IR=2" Straight Flange lengths
Order in 10’ or 20’ lengths
• Assembly required, straights
must be assembled to end sets
• GA=Galvanized
• GN=Galvannealed
• AL=Aluminum
• AZ=Aluminized
• S4=304 Stainless Steel
• S6=316 Stainless Steel
• 1” Only
PVC=PVC Coated
 PSA=Pressure Sensitive Adhesive
* Only available for 1” insulation